w w w . a u t o m a t i o n d i r e c t . c o m / t o o l s eTT-25
Prices as of October 22, 2014. Check Web site for most current prices.
Book 3 (14.1)
Company
Information
Terminal Blocks
Power
Distribution

Pcs
/Pk Price Drill
Size Steps
Min Drill
Size
A (in.)
Max Drill
Size
B (in.)
Shank
Diameter
C (in.)
Overall
Length
D (in.)
101701 1 $15.00 101701T 1 $24.50 101701E 1 $23.00 1 3/16” to 1/2” in 1/16” increments 3/16 1/2 1/4 3-1/8
101702 1 $17.50 101702T 1 $27.00 101702E 1 $26.50 2 1/8” to 1/2” in 1/32” increments 1/8 1/2 1/4 2-7/8
101703 1 $21.50 101703T 1 $34.00 101703E 1 $32.50 3 1/4” to 3/4” in 1/16” increments 1/4 3/4 3/8 2-7/8
101704 1 $29.00 101704T 1 $38.50 101704E 1 $36.00 4 3/16” to 7/8” in 1/16” increments 3/16 7/8 3/8 3-1/4
101705 1 $29.00 101705T 1 $41.00 101705E 1 $37.50 5 13/32”, 9/16” to 1” in 1/16” increments 1/4 1 3/8 3-1/16
101706 1 $41.50 101706T 1 $65.00 101706E 1 $61.00 6 7/8”, 1-1/8”, 1-7/32”, 1-1/4”, 1-3/8” 1/4 1-3/8 3/8 3
101707 1 $17.00 101707T 1 $26.50 101707E 1 $23.00 7 3/8”, 1/2” 3/16 1/2 1/4 1-7/8
101708 1 $25.50 101708T 1 $36.00 not available – 8 7/8” 11/64 7/8 3/8 2
101709 1 $33.50 101709T 1 $52.00 101709E 1 $50.00 9 7/8”, 1-1/8” 1/4 1-1/8 3/8 2-7/16
Split Point Step Drills
The spiral flutes of RUKO high-perfor-
mance step drills are CBN-ground from
the solid hardened form. Because CBN

switching systems and aviation
•  Non-ferrous metal, steel, stainless steel,
thermoplastics, duroplastics, sheet met-
als up to 0.16” (8 ga.) thick
•  Center, spot-drill, bore and debur - all in
one operation
CBN-ground flute Axial relief produced by CBN grinding  CBN-ground relief angle
Radially adjusted relief
produced by CBN grinding
 CBN-ground bit with
split point DIN 1412C
A B
D
C
Spiral flute step drill bit
101701 shown 101701E shown101701T shown 101702T shown
Tools – Step Drill Bits